
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH BANK N A;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199403310001
05191

03/31/1994
11:09:55 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402110000
46661

199403310001
05211

03/31/1994
11:09:57 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312280004
15321

199403310001
05231

03/31/1994
11:09:59 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403310001
05221

03/31/1994
11:09:58 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402040000
38071

199403310001
05251

03/31/1994
11:10:01 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199205180000
87121

199403310001
05281

03/31/1994
11:10:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402240000
61391

199403310001
05291

03/31/1994
11:10:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199401250000
27301

199404110001
18501

04/11/1994
11:34:18 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
THOMAS
JAMES

199404140001
22671

04/14/1994
10:10:20 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199204300000
65571

199402100000
46391

02/10/1994
03:08:51 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
VANCE L

199403310001
05151

03/31/1994
11:09:51 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199401110000
11151

199403310001
05171

03/31/1994
11:09:53 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199401210000
23861

199403310001
05161

03/31/1994
11:09:52 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199401250000
26771

199403310001
05181

03/31/1994
11:09:54 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312220004
11021

199403310001
05201

03/31/1994
11:09:56 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402030000
36071

199403310001
05241

03/31/1994
11:10:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403310001
05261

03/31/1994
11:10:01 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199212170003
03991

199403310001
05271

03/31/1994
11:10:02 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N A

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402140000
49131


