5	Search Crit	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	q= 1,0; Da	te Record	ed= 1994;	Name= A	MSOUTH	BANK N A	λ;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403310001 05191	03/31/1994 11:09:55 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402110000 46661	·
199403310001 05211	03/31/1994 11:09:57 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312280004 15321	
199403310001 05231	03/31/1994 11:09:59 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199403310001 05221	03/31/1994 11:09:58 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402040000 38071	
199403310001 05251	03/31/1994 11:10:01 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199205180000 87121	
199403310001 05281	03/31/1994 11:10:03 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402240000 61391	
199403310001 05291	03/31/1994 11:10:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199401250000 27301	
199404110001 18501	04/11/1994 11:34:18 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, THOMAS JAMES						
199404140001 22671	04/14/1994 10:10:20 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199204300000 65571	
199402100000 46391	02/10/1994 03:08:51 PM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, VANCE L						
199403310001 05151	03/31/1994 11:09:51 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199401110000 11151	
199403310001 05171	03/31/1994 11:09:53 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199401210000 23861	
199403310001 05161	03/31/1994 11:09:52 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199401250000 26771	
199403310001 05181	03/31/1994 11:09:54 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312220004 11021	
199403310001 05201	03/31/1994 11:09:56 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402030000 36071	
199403310001 05241	03/31/1994 11:10:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199403310001 05261	03/31/1994 11:10:01 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199212170003 03991	
199403310001 05271	03/31/1994 11:10:02 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N A	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402140000 49131	